Radiogram No. 3344u
PROGRESS 405 (DC1) FUEL AND OXIDIZER (3YTI', 3Y0) REFILLING SYSTEM LEAK CHECKS

GMT
06:00-06:05

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:05
06:05-06:10
06:05-06:15
06:10-06:15
06:10-06:40
06:15-06:45
06:40-07:35
06:45-07:35
07:35-07:50
07:50-09:00
09:00-10:00
09:00-09:25
09:00-09:10
09:10-09:20
09:20-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-11:00
10:35-12:45
10:50-12:50
11:00-12:00
12:10-12:50
12:45-12:50
12:50-13:50
13:50-14:00
13:50-14:40
14:00-15:10
14:20-14:35
14:40-14:50
14:45-17:15
14:50-15:05
15:05-15:45
15:10-15:20
15:20-16:20
15:45-17:15
16:20-17:50

CREW
CDR

FE-3

FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-3
CDR, FE-2
FE-3
CDR, FE-2

FE-3
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2

CDR
FE-2
FE-3
CDR
CDR
FE-2

FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-3
CDR
FE-3
CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
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ACTIVITY
Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection

Morning Inspection.

Inspection of circuit breakers that feed power to COTP B1, B2, B3 fan buses
and to COTP 1, A2 bus in MRM2 BBIICO box.

Inspection of MRM2 BI1I1-36, BI1I1-30 fuses

REACTION Self Test

SLEEP Data Log Entry

Morning Inspection

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Integrated Emergency Response to ISS Rapid Depress OBT
Physical Exercise (VELO), Day 3

Work Prep

Work Prep

WRS Water Sample Analysis

WRS Sample Collection

Conference for Emergency Response to Rapid Depress On-board ISS (S-band)
COXX Maintenance

EHS SM Sample Collection

EVA Tool and Equipment Audit

Physical Exercise (ARED)

RELAXATION Hardware Setup. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
TOCA Data Recording

LUNCH

TOCA Potable Water Dispenser (PWD) Sample Analysis
RELAXATION Hardware Setup. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
WMK In-Flight Water Processing

Private Medical Conference (Ku+S-band)

RELAXATION Observation and Video

Cargo retrieval from behind MRM1 panels

Private Medical Conference (Ku+S-band)

RELAXATION Hardware Removal

EHS Water Reclamation

Physical Exercise T 2

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 2

Physical Exercise (ARED)



17:15-17:35
17:15-18:45
17:45-18:15
17:50-18:00
18:00-19:00
18:25-18:30
18:30-19:00
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:15-19:30
19:30-21:30
19:30-19:35
19:35-19:40
19:40-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00
Notes:

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities
3. Pre-sleep ops: dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet

CDR
FE-3
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-3

FE-2
CDR, FE-3
CDR, FE-3
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2

End of Radiogram

IMS Update

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 3
SEINER Ocean Observations

TOCA 2 Data Recording

Evening Work Prep

Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Private Medical Conference

Evening Work Prep

Pre-sleep

MPC Power Up
REACTION Self Test

Pre-sleep

MPC Power Down

SLEEP
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